GENERAL MOTORS CORP

GENERAL MOTORS CORP

ISIN:  US37045V1008

Overview

2024/04/08 22:00:02
Price

44.34 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.25% (0.11)

US37045V1008
GM

NYSE

usb
Automotive
Stock

55,905 EUR
S&P 500

44.34 USD (600)
44.38 USD (100)
44.43 USD
44.85 USD
44.2803 USD
4423 USD
44.481587 USD
8,249,449
366,957,131.24
60,337

WKN: 37045V100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03 2=
2024/04/03 )
2024/03/13 o
2024/03/13 ]
2024/02/22 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US37045V1008&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US37045V1008&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US37045V1008&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea3c23b14d60c69f864159f899e4099e7e279a46486b613df5bfcbdb71b53219&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=27bf6b663213f90a1&time=1712723750&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4e361ad067d9dec4afe042de5c649d9ce25829807d7acbe79da5aa4c47af819&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e845a718e656c365c&time=1712723750&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=acc7144e0a9a0e61fb850dc03b97468e289a46bc2e5c0407f0a3a9fec3e7ba86&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=045f6c834e6565d74&time=1712723750&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=030143935eb6409295b022eec0953ec0f622828319348f748f61cc8f1fb82735&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a55c84a89505d0dab&time=1712723750&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ad22325ce676bc4135ffb6e14c7d127b0acdcbf1777e196d42e0e6b62787e3d&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d65170c0717adcdc2&time=1712723750&tool=RSC

GENERAL MOTORS CORP

Details

2024/04/08 22:00:02

Price

44.34 USD

Difference (] 0.25% (0.11)
General attributes
ISIN US37045V1008
Symbol GM
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 55,905 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 44.34 USD (600)
Ask (Ask size) 44.38 USD (100)
Open 44.43 USD
High 44.85 USD
Low 44,2803 USD
Close (prev. day) 44.23 USD
VWAP 44.481587 USD
Volume (pcs) 8,249,449
Trading volume 366,957,131.24
Number of trades 60,337
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +39.95% +28.99% -19.01%
Perf (abs.) +11.66 +9.18 -9.59
Beta 0.80 1.07 1.32
Volatility  30.23 29.37 35.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 44.46 USD (12,776,291)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 41.97 USD (17,311,815)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 36.98 USD (19,457,192)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 35.14 USD (16,299,497)
YTD High | date 46.04 USD (2024/04/04)
YTD Low | date 34.32 USD (2024/01/18)
52 Weeks High | date 46.04 USD (2024/04/04)
52 Weeks Low | date 26.30 USD (2023/11/10)
All listings for GENERAL MOTORS CORP
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 41.035 EUR 0.01 40
04/08
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 41.065 EUR 0.00 3
04/08
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 40.845 EUR 0.09 12
04/08
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:11 40.74 EUR 0.00 3
04/08
SIX Swiss Exchange 2022/ 17:36 40.00 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US37045V1008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456492
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217427510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40448946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116290542
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SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

11/16

2019/
06/28

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
01/25

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

17:35

22:00

08:00

17:35

08:00

08:00

16:30

19:47

17:44

19:30

08:04

18:00

38.24 USD 0.00

44.34 USD  366.96

40.73 EUR 0.00

44.575 USD 0.00

40.74 EUR 0.00

40.735 EUR 0.00

41.00 EUR 0.01

32.435 EUR 0.00

41.01 EUR 0.00

41.01 EUR 0.00

40.73 EUR 0.00

40.221 CHF 0.00

60,337
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456488
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742927
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456493
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456491
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209622
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209622
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212327723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40453601
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407676231

GENERAL MOTORS CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
GENERAL MOTORS CO.

300 Renaissance Center - 48265-3000
Detroit

Telefon: +1-313-667-1500
Fax: +

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jan Tighe
Aneel Bhusri
Devin Wenig
Joanne

Crevoiserat

Jonathan
McNeill

Joseph
Jimenez
Judith Miscik
Linda Gooden
Mark Tatum
Patricia Russo
Thomas
Schoewe
Wesley Bush
Mary Barra
Aaron Feinberg
Ajay Kapoor
Alan Wexler
Arden Hoffman
Ashish Kohli
Baris Cetinok
Brian Leiter
Chris Oster
Christophe

Mangin

Christopher
Hatto

Craig Glidden

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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David Leone Member of Executive
Committee
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